

MN454 अगस्त const. of Road from Ram Nagar

खमोि Asthan se Purab Ram Nagar fole

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement No-225/SBD/MN454-21-22

Name of Agency:- Ganesh K. Pandey DIVISION

Const. cost. 4817/98.

ARARA

Maint. cost. 464614.

SUB-DIVISION

Total. 5281812.00

Sikti

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commencement- 24.01.2022

Date of Completion:- 23.10.2022

2597

Particulars	Details or actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1/1) P/V & fixing working benchmark etc - all -					
0.650 km (V-TOMB P 1/1)					
					CB 4075.54/km - R 2649 =
(2/2) P/V & fixing reference pillar etc - all -					
0.650 km (V-TOMB P 1/2)					
					CB 1868.43/km - R 1214 =
(3/3) clearing & grubbing of road land etc - all -					
					CB 52970.33/Ha - R 24360 =
(4/4) Dismantling of existing structure etc - all					
7350 m ³ (V-TOMB P. 2/5)					
					CB 1582.83/m ³ - R 116338 =
(5/5) E/W excavation to roadway soil etc -					
28.25 m ³ (V-TOMB P-2/4)					
					CB 75.57/m ³ - R 1984 =
(6/6) const. of embankment with 1000 m lead -					
1449.47 m ³ (V-TOMB P- 9/B)					
					CB 190.57/m ³ - R 274686 =
					1

Continuation

R 421237 =

C.V.

	Measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/7)			BT	Rs 421237=	
Const. of embankment					
with 100 m lead --					
92.52 m ³ (V-TMB P 9/4)					
Ck 153.66/m ³ - 14217=					
(8/8)					
Const. of subgrade ch.					
660.00 m ³ (V-TMB P 3/2)					
150.85 m ³ (V. 4 P 5/2)					
810.85 m ³ Ck 192.25/m ³ 155886=					
(9/11)					
Const. of G.S.B. for ma-					
1000 p/m ³ etc - all					
321.94 m ³ (V-TMB 3/1)					
H 285.14 m ³ Ck 383.12/m ³ 1092976=					
(10/10-15)					
P/V, laying & spreading					
Stone metal gr-3 etc					
195.45 m ³ (V-TMB P 4/1)					
Ck 3912=89/m ³ - 764774=					
(11/11)					
P/V & applying primer					
coat etc - all -					
1282.50 m ³ (V-TMB P 6/1)					
H 1147.50 m ³ Ck 42.18/m ³ 48401=					
(12/12)					
P/V & applying tack coat					
1282.50 m ³ (V-TMB P 6/1)					
H 1147.50 m ³ Ck 14.40/m ³ 16524=					
Continuation					
Total 2514015=					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF-4325336-
(20/23) P/V & laying of hot applied thermoplastic paints etc - all					
132 m ² (V-TMB P-7/5)					
At 130 m ² @ Rs 721.95/m ²					Rs 93854-
(21/25) S/P/F 300 mm & R-ec MB					
house pipe etc all					
22.50 m (V-TMB P-2/L)					
@ Rs 888.65/m					Rs 19995-
(22/26) P/V direction & place					
1.0 No (V-TMB P-7/1)					
@ Rs 11436.50					No-4 11437-
(23/22) P/V & fixing logo, Cctd an & Maint. bond of project etc -					
2 No (V-TMB P-7/4)					
1 No (V u P 7/4)					
3 Nos @ Rs 11049.71					No-4 33149-
					1
Add GST @ 12%					Rs 4483771
Add L.C. @ 1%					Rs 538053-
					Rs 44838-
Total					Rs 5066662-

Continuation
CO

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.E		Rs 5066662=
					/
			total		Rs 50,66662=

Add S-Fee

(i) Soil	2352.84 m ³	Ch 3.481 m			8190=
(ii) GSB 3	21.74 m ³	Ch 58.104 m			18708=
(iii) WBM-3	195.45 m ³	Ch 71.430 m			13961=
(iv) c.c.p.	211.80 m ³	Ch 60.290 m			612769=
					/
			total		Rs 51,20,290

1/20/20

19/4/02

JH

Sib

20/4/22
AZ. S.A. to